
(Girls U15  Selects Hockey)    Red (5) at Gold (4)
2018 USA Girls U15 Development Camp,  Sunday, July 08, 2018

St. Cloud State University
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC - Main Rink  Time: 3:51PM - 5:04PM
Official Scorer:  Nick Rasmussen  Attendance: 
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Gold
John Harrington  Coaches

 Starters
03 Ashlyn Lewis    G
02 Kayla Clifford    D
03 Karley Garcia    D
09 Sydney Bradley    F
10 Gretchen Branton    F
11 Aylah Cioffi    F

Red
Eddie Ardito

 Starters
01 Cate Galligher    G
02 Hanna Baskin    D
03 Olivia Benoit    D
09 Madeline Doyle    F
10 Madison Garberding    F
11 Riley Grimley    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Meghan Olson    G
04 Sophia Jones    D
05 Victoria Munger    D
06 Brooke Pioske    D
07 Cora Webber    D
12 Kayley Crawford    F
13 Paige Gross    F
14 Mary Rachel Lenaeus    F
15 Breanna Studley    F
16 Ellie Traggio    F
17 Anya Weilandt    F
18 Alyssa Wruble    F

02 Molly Haag    G
04 Maeve Carey    D
05 Madeline Geer    D
06 Quinn Hartmetz    D
07 Makayla Javier    D
12 Sophia Kennedy    F
13 Jessica Miller    F
14 Zoe Pincelli    F
15 Hannah Rodgers    F
16 Ryan Ruoho    F
17 Chloe Tenboer    F
18 Jeannie Wallner    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

G

R

 Shots on Goal

G

R

8 10

6 6

2 12

4 9

 18

 12

 14

 13

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

G

R

 12 

 9 

 0 

 1 

 15 

 8 

 4 

 4 

 27 

 17 

 4 

 5 

 Penalties  Power Plays

G

R

 0 0:00 1 0:00  0  0  0 

 1 1:30 0 0:00  0  0  0 

G- 03 Ashlyn Lewis  

G- 04 Meghan Olson  

R- 01 Cate Galligher  

R- 02 Molly Haag  

1 23:00 9 8  9  8

1 21:45 8 4  8  4

1 23:00 12 12  12  12

1 23:00 15 11  15  11

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  R 12 Sophia Kennedy  19:41  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 17:30 R ES 12 Sophia Kennedy 16 Ryan Ruoho

R 05 Madeline Geer Tripping (1.5) 2 0:34

2 0:34 G ES 17 Anya Weilandt 18 Alyssa Wruble

2 3:40 R ES 18 Jeannie Wallner

2 5:50 G ES 11 Aylah Cioffi 10 Gretchen Branton

2 9:48 G ES 12 Kayley Crawford 10 Gretchen Branton

2 12:14 R ES 18 Jeannie Wallner 03 Olivia Benoit

2 15:32 R ES 17 Chloe Tenboer 09 Madeline Doyle 16 Ryan Ruoho

2 17:30 G ES 10 Gretchen Branton

2 19:41 R ES 12 Sophia Kennedy 02 Hanna Baskin

 End of Game


